State of Arkansas

Department of Finance and Administration

Office of Excise Tax Administration

SEVIER County

CRUZ GRANITE COUNTERTOPS
106 E DEQUINCY AVE
DE QUEEN, AR 718322561

LAW FAMILY RESTAURANT
401 S3RD ST
DE QUEEN, AR 718323260

Business Closures

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

04/07/2022
05/11/2022
74012607-SLS

11/13/2019
12/19/2019
56014049-SLS



