State of Arkansas Department of Finance and Administration Office of Excise Tax Administration Business Closures

SEVIER County

CRUZ GRANITE COUNTERTOPS	Date Served	04/07/2022
106 E DEQUINCY AVE	Date Closed	05/11/2022
DE QUEEN, AR 718322561	Account ID	74012607-SLS
LAW FAMILY RESTAURANT	Date Served	11/13/2019
401 S 3RD ST	Date Closed	12/19/2019
DE QUEEN, AR 718323260	Account ID	56014049-SLS